## L22000028325

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/F110He #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





200381831722

02/22/22--01016--019 \*\*30.00

2022 FEB 22 PH 4: 42 SUCKETANY OF STATE

D BRUCE MAR 0 2 2022

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division of C			•
SUBJECT: E	& D Drywall o	and Painting, LLC	•
SUBJECT:	Name	of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
	Dana	L. Rodriguez Torre	<u> </u>
		Name of Person	
	E 8	D Dryvall and Painting Firm/Company	إلالن
		Firm/Company	<del>.</del>
	2129	East Parkton Dr	
		Address	
	Delt	ona, FL 32725	
		engrosate and zip code	
	E-mail ac	castro Dyahoo. com Idress: (to be used for future annual report no	ntification)
For further information	n concerning this matter, p	lease call:	2022 SEC TA
Dana L.	Rodriguez Torr	at (253) '224 Area Code Dayti	TALLAND Mc Telephone Number
Nam	e of Person	Area Code Dayti	
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	¥\$30.00 Filing Fee Certificate of St		S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Add Registratio Division of		Street Address: Registration S Division of Co	
P.O. Box 6	•	The Centre of	-

Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

			ainting L						
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Compa Florida Limited	inv as it i Liability	now appears on ou Company)	r records.)					
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number <u>L220007</u>		were fi	led on Janu	ary 13, 2	0'22 <sub>an</sub>	d assig	ned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:								
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u> E & D Drywal	land P	ainti	ing, LLC						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabi	lity Comp	pany," the designation	on "LLC" or the	abbreviatio	n "L.L.(	<u>c."</u>		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole:		2129 East Parkton Dr						
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	De	Itanin, FL	32725					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		5	sane		(A)	2027			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO		<del></del>		下	<u>.</u>				
					<u> </u>	<u>-63</u>	7 90 Es		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg		address	on our records	, enter the na	unse of the	e <u>ags</u> w.i	registered		
agent and/or the new registered office address	<u>here</u> :				ाम सर्वे सम्बद्ध	կ։ կ2	ジ		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Edil A	Me	ndez Cast	ro		42	<del> </del>		
New Registered Office Address:	2129 E	ast	Parkton	Dr					
			Enter Florida stree	et address					
	⊃hy , Florida			a 32715 Ziv Code					
		Cir	ν	•	Zip (	Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing De-	aistored Agent								

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Edil A. Mandez Coutro	2129 East Parkton Dr	□Add
		Deltona, FL 32725	🗆 Remove
			Mange
AMBR	Dana L. Rodriguez Ton	es 2129 East Parkton Dr.	□Add
		Deltona, FL 32725	□Remove
			5 Change
**************************************	<del></del>		
			□Remove
			SECTION OF TANK
			2023 EB 27 PH at: 42 C
			N
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
	<del></del>		🗆 Add
			□Remove
			Change

	Man be i	cna	nge	Four	<u> </u>	Nieno	<b>620</b>	u5) (/	3 70	ے م		_
_ a	Man	uger	<u>CMG</u>	<u>k)</u>	<u>and</u>	Danc	1 L	· ROY	<u>igue</u>	2 TO	ines	_
+0	be i	9 AU	itheri	zed !	Meml	oer	LAM	BR-)				_
			·			,						_
												_
<del></del>	<del></del>		,									_
											2	_
										<b>→</b>	0221	ac=0
											EB.	- 4
										H	22	
							<del></del>			\$ C	7	} }
										<u> </u>		_ jan
		· <del>-</del> · · · · · ·					<u> </u>				5	_
						<del>-</del>				<del></del>		-
	<del></del>											_
ee h .				•••	.1.2	12022			,	•.		
an effective di	te, if other ate is listed, th	ie date mus	t ne specific	e and canno	ot be buet	o date of 11h	ng or more	e than 90 day		ing.) Purs		
	date inserted ffective date					ble statuto	ry filing :	requiremen	its, this d	late will	not be li	sted a
	ties a delaye	d effective	e date, but	not an ef	Tective tir	ne, at 12:0	l a.m. on	the earlier	of: (b)	The 90t	h day af	ter the
is filed.												
r_cl	bruary	17	^	2	.022							
ated PC			1 (1)	_, _		<b>-</b> `						
ated FE		_	XI IV	/								
Pated FE	· · · · · ·			d'a membe	ar or author	rized repres	antalica ol	'a mambar				

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Filing Fee: \$25.00